
WP62.7 Sax via Collins and Castle
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Williams Street
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 5 Dairyland Road
7.6 L 4.5 Dodsons Crossroads
12.2 L 1.1 White Cross Road
13.2 R 1.7 Old Greensboro Road
14.9 L 3.2 Collins Mountain Road
18.1 L 1 Crawford Dairy Road
19.1 R 4 Chicken Bridge Road
23.1 L 0.7 NC 87
23.8 R 7.9 Castle Rock Farm Road
31.7 R 4.8 Lindley Mill Road
36.5 R 1.8 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Road
38.3 L 0.4 Church Road, SR 2171
38.7 R >.1 Turn right
38.8 L >.1 Turn left
38.8 R 2.4 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road, SR 2146
41.3 L 6.6 Thom Road
47.8 L 0.7 Buckhorn Road
48.5 R 2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
50.5 R 2.2 Borland Road
52.7 L 2.7 Borland Road
55.4 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
56 L 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
59.4 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
60 R 0.8 Old NC 86
60.8 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
62 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street

End of Ride
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